Anthony Wilding, Wimbledon

MARCH 2024
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M

Monday
Rahina

4
10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A

1:30 Memory Lane - Residents
experience

Housie

Musical Moments- music
appreciation
Engage Activities

2:30
3:30

4:00

11
10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A

1:30 Memory Lane- Memory
cards

Housie

Musical Moments- sing
along

Engage Activities

2:30
3:30

4:00

18

10:30 News & Views

11:00 Triple A

1:30 Memory Lane- Reminiscing
group

Housie

Musical Moments-
Guessing the Song

Engage Activities

2:30
3:30

4:00

25

10:30 News & Views

11:00 Triple A

1:30 Memory Lane- Story telling

2:30 Housie

3:30 Musical Moments-
Identifying the Singer

4:00 Engage Activities

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A
2:00 Making Memories -

2:00 Sensational Sense - Baking
Club

Active Games -
Engage Activities

3:00
4:00

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A
1:30 Make & Create

2:00 Sensational Sense - Baking
Club

Active Games -
Engage Activities

3:00
4:00

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A
1:30 Make & Create

2:00 Sensational Sense - Baking
Club

Active Games -
Engage Activities

3:00
4:00

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A
1:30 Make & Create

2:00 Sensational Sense - Baking
Club

Active Games -
Engage Activities

3:00
4:00

10:30 News & Views

11:00 Church Service

1:30 Triple A

2:00 Men's Club- Guest speaker

2:30 Memory Lane - Arm chair
travel

Musical Moments- Bingo
Engage Activities

2:30
4:00

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Church Service
1:30 Triple A

1:45 Making Memories -
memory jars

Musical Moments- Music
appreciation

Engage Activities

2:30

4:00

6:00 International Day of
Happiness

10:30 News & Views

11:00 Church Service

1:30 TripleA

2:00 Men's Club - Board games
2:30 Memory Lane - Reminiscing
group

Musical Moments- Sing
along

3:00

10:30 News & Views

11:00 Church Service

1:30 Triple A

2:30 Memory Lane -

3:00 Musical Moments- guess
the Song

4:00 Engage Activities

Special features
17 March

St Patrick's Day

31 March

Easter Sunday

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A

1:30 TaxiOuting
2:00 Movie

3:00 Mind Benders - word
builders

4:00 Engage Activities

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A

1:30 TaxiOuting
2:00 Movie

3:00 Mind Benders - Trivia
Quizzes

4:00 Engage Activities

10:30 News & Views

11:00 Triple A

1:30 TaxiOuting

2:00 Movie

3:00 Mind Benders - Puzzles
4:00 Engage Activities

10:30 News & Views

11:00 Triple A

1:30 TaxiOuting

2:00 Movie

3:00 Mind Benders - kiwi quiz
4:00 Engage Activities

29 March
Good Friday

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A

1:30

2:30
3:00
4:00

6:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00

Sensational Senses-
Pampering

Happy Hour
Entertainer- Chris
Engage Activities

11:00 News & Views

1:30 Triple A

2:00 Active Games- passing the
parcel

Musical Bingo
Engage Activities

2:30
4:00

International Women's Day 11:00 News & Views
10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A

Sensational Senses- 1:1
Happy Hour
Entertainer- Mel
Engage Activities

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A

1:30

2:30
3:00
4:00

Sensational Senses- flower
arranging

Happy Hour

Entertainer- Chris

Engage Activities

10:30 News & Views
11:00 Triple A

1:30

2:30
3:00
4:00

6:00

Sensational Senses-
essential oil

Happy Hour
Entertainer - Eddie
Engage Activities

Good Friday

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Good Friday- Church

1:30
1:45

2:30

4:00

Service

Triple A

Sensational Senses-
Aromatherapy
Movie - Crucifixion
documentary
Engage Activities

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:30
4:00

Triple A

Active Games
Musical Bingo
Sing-along
Engage Activities

11:00 News & Views
1:30 Triple A

2:00 Active Games
2:30 Musical Bingo
3:30 Sing-along

4:00 Engage Activities

11:00 News & Views
1:30 TripleA

2:00 Active Games
2:30 Musical Bingo
3:30 Sing-along

4:00 Engage Activities

11:00 News & Views
1:30 Triple A

2:00 Active Games
2:30 Musical Bingo
3:30 Sing-along

4:00 Engage Activities

D

A\

RYMAN

HEALTHCARE

10:45 News & Views
1:30 Triple A

2:30 Poem Reading
3:30 Relaxation Music
4:00 Engage Activities

11:00 News & Views
1:30 Triple A

2:30 Poem Reading
3:30 Relaxation Music
4:00 Engage Activities

7:00 St Patrick's Day
11:00 News & Views
1:30 Triple A

2:30 Poem Reading
3:30 Relaxation Music
4:00 Engage Activities

11:00 News & Views
1:30 TripleA

2:30 Poem Reading
3:30 Relaxation Music
4:00 Engage Activities

8:00 Easter Sunday
10:30 News & Views
11:00 Easter Service
1:30 Triple A

3:30 Relaxation Music
4:00 Engage Activities



