Anthony Wilding, Wimbledon

MARCH 2024

Special features

17 March

St Patrick's Day

31 March

Faster Sunday

29 March Good Friday



19.02.24 09:26			Easter Sunday			
Monday Rāhina	T Tuesday Rātū	Wednesday Rāapa	T Thursday Rāpare	F Friday Rāmere	S Saturday Rāhoroi	S Sunday Rātapu
4 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Memory Lane - Residents experience 2:30 Housie 3:30 Musical Moments- music	5 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 2:00 Making Memories - 2:00 Sensational Sense - Baking Club 3:00 Active Games -	6 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Church Service 1:30 Triple A 2:00 Men's Club- Guest speaker 2:30 Memory Lane - Arm chair travel	7 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Taxi Outing 2:00 Movie 3:00 Mind Benders - word builders	1 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Sensational Senses- Pampering 2:30 Happy Hour 3:00 Entertainer- Chris 4:00 Engage Activities 8 6:00 International Women's Day 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Sensational Senses- 1:1 2:30 Happy Hour 3:00 Entertainer- Mel	11:00 News & Views 1:30 Triple A 2:00 Active Games- passing the parcel 2:30 Musical Bingo 4:00 Engage Activities 9 11:00 News & Views 1:30 Triple A 2:00 Active Games 2:30 Musical Bingo 3:30 Sing-along 4:00 Engage Activities	10:45 News & Views 1:30 Triple A 2:30 Poem Reading 3:30 Relaxation Music 4:00 Engage Activities 10 11:00 News & Views 1:30 Triple A 2:30 Poem Reading 3:30 Relaxation Music 4:00 Engage Activities
appreciation 4:00 Engage Activities	4:00 Engage Activities	2:30 Musical Moments- Bingo 4:00 Engage Activities	4:00 Engage Activities	4:00 Engage Activities 15	16	
10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Memory Lane- Memory cards 2:30 Housie 3:30 Musical Moments- sing along 4:00 Engage Activities 18 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Memory Lane- Reminiscing group 2:30 Housie 3:30 Musical Moments-	10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Make & Create 2:00 Sensational Sense - Baking Club 3:00 Active Games - 4:00 Engage Activities 19 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Make & Create 2:00 Sensational Sense - Baking Club 3:00 Active Games -	10:30 News & Views 11:00 Church Service 1:30 Triple A 1:45 Making Memories - memory jars 2:30 Musical Moments- Music appreciation 4:00 Engage Activities 20 6:00 International Day of Happiness 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Church Service 1:30 Triple A 2:00 Men's Club - Board games	10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Taxi Outing 2:00 Movie 3:00 Mind Benders - Trivia Quizzes 4:00 Engage Activities 21 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Taxi Outing 2:00 Movie 3:00 Mind Benders - Puzzles 4:00 Engage Activities	10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Sensational Senses- flower arranging 2:30 Happy Hour 3:00 Entertainer- Chris 4:00 Engage Activities 22 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Sensational Senses-essential oil 2:30 Happy Hour 3:00 Entertainer - Eddie	11:00 News & Views 1:30 Triple A 2:00 Active Games 2:30 Musical Bingo 3:30 Sing-along 4:00 Engage Activities 23 11:00 News & Views 1:30 Triple A 2:00 Active Games 2:30 Musical Bingo 3:30 Sing-along 4:00 Engage Activities	7:00 St Patrick's Day 11:00 News & Views 1:30 Triple A 2:30 Poem Reading 3:30 Relaxation Music 4:00 Engage Activities 24 11:00 News & Views 1:30 Triple A 2:30 Poem Reading 3:30 Relaxation Music 4:00 Engage Activities
Guessing the Song 4:00 Engage Activities 25	4:00 Engage Activities 26	2:30 Memory Lane - Reminiscing group3:00 Musical Moments- Sing along	28	4:00 Engage Activities 29	30	31
 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Memory Lane- Story telling 2:30 Housie 3:30 Musical Moments-Identifying the Singer 4:00 Engage Activities 	 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Make & Create 2:00 Sensational Sense - Baking Club 3:00 Active Games - 4:00 Engage Activities 	 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Church Service 1:30 Triple A 2:30 Memory Lane - 3:00 Musical Moments- guess the Song 4:00 Engage Activities 	 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Triple A 1:30 Taxi Outing 2:00 Movie 3:00 Mind Benders - kiwi quiz 4:00 Engage Activities 	 6:00 Good Friday 10:00 News & Views 11:00 Good Friday- Church Service 1:30 Triple A 1:45 Sensational Senses- Aromatherapy 2:30 Movie - Crucifixion documentary 	11:00 News & Views1:30 Triple A2:00 Active Games2:30 Musical Bingo3:30 Sing-along4:00 Engage Activities	8:00 Easter Sunday 10:30 News & Views 11:00 Easter Service 1:30 Triple A 3:30 Relaxation Music 4:00 Engage Activities